CASENO
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SPUD-1428
SPUD-1428
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SPUD-1428
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SPUD-1428
SPUD-1428
SPUD-1428
SPUD-1428
SPUD-1428
SPUD-1428
SPUD-1428
SPUD-1428
SPUD-1428
SPUD-1428
SPUD-1428
SPUD-1428
SPUD-1428
SPUD-1428
SPUD-1428

NAME

Johnson & Associates, Mark W. Zitzow
Harbor Homes, Inc.

BMI Systems Corp.

State of Oklahoma Dept. of Trans. Legal Division-Business Office

Abraham Development, LLC

Storage Oklahoma, LLC

Loyall Amy

Wiedemann Family Trust 07/22/16
Rowland Robert Paul & Christy Dawn
Rogers Matthew W. & Mariela K.

Otap Adrian & Priti

Srna Jon David

Loyall Kristy Ellen & Tyeson Roy
Suthers Destry & Jamie

Combs Patrick William & Tamara Diane
Dorrell Robert & Susan

Reed Paul Warren Ill Trustee, PWR Rev. Living Trust
Smith Shannon

Decoster James A. & Estella

Johnson William S. & Keri J.

Martin Justin & Rebecca

Robinson James Patrick & Kayla Marie
Bridges Loyd J. & Sheila D.

Daniel Jeremy & Stephanie

Stevens Marcia Sue 2009 Rev. Trust
ARG 1 OK, LLC c/o SLK Global Solutions America
Thomas David M.

Schwind Marita S. Trustee, Joseph L. & Marita S. Schwind Rev. Trust

Hottel Family Trust
Hughes Nathan A. & Jennifer M.

Milestone Land Group, LLC F/K/A Milestone Oklahoma, LLC

Springs at Settlers Ridge Property Owners Assoc. Inc.
State of Oklahoma Dept. Trans., Off Land Acquisit
Bowers Timothy C.

Murl & Linda Smith Living Trust

Vice Mark & Lori

Herring Dana R.

Bynum Darin P. & Whitney B.

Cox Freddie D. & Kitty D.

Norris Ronald G. & Numer J.

Parker George E. & Annie L.

Crossley Allison Dawn

Myrick Scott T. & Alissa D.

Cynthia Hope Kelly Living Trust Etal

ADDRESS

1 E. Sheridan Ave., Ste. 200

480 Merchant Dr.

913 N. Broadway Ave.

200 NE 21st St.
13313 NW 3rd St.

15100 S. Western Ave., Ste. 100

300 Old Home PI.
304 Old Home PI.
308 Old Home PI.
312 Old Home PI.
316 Old Home PI.
320 Old Home PI.
324 Old Home PI.
305 Old Home PI.
309 Old Home PI.
313 Old Home PI.
317 Old Home PI.
301 Old Home PI.

PSC 482, BOX 2627

312 Land Run Ln.
316 Land Run Ln.
320 Land Run Ln.
400 Nathan Way
404 Nathan Way
408 Nathan Way

2727 LBJ Freeway, Ste. 806

416 Nathan Way
420 Nathan Way
604 Nathan Way
432 Nathan Way

3131 Campus Dr., Ste. 100

773 Christian Ln.
200 NE 21st St.

401 Christian Ln.
405 Christian Ln.
409 Christian Ln.
413 Christian Ln.
417 Christian Ln.
421 Christian Ln.

12901 Torre Pines Ln.

404 Old Home PI.
400 Old Home PI.
401 Old Home PI.
405 Old Home PI.

CITY

Oklahoma City, OK
Norman, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Yukon, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Yukon, OK

Yukon, OK

Yukon, OK

Yukon, OK

Yukon, OK

Yukon, OK

Yukon, OK

Yukon, OK

Yukon, OK

Yukon, OK

Yukon, OK

Yukon, OK

FPO, AP

Yukon, OK

Yukon, OK

Yukon, OK

Yukon, OK

Yukon, OK

Yukon, OK

Dallas, TX

Yukon, OK

Yukon, OK

Yukon, OK

Yukon, OK
Plymouth, MN
Yukon, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Yukon, OK

Yukon, OK

Yukon, OK

Yukon, OK

Yukon, OK

Yukon, OK

Yukon, OK

Yukon, OK

Yukon, OK

Yukon, OK

Yukon, OK

ZIPCODE
73104
73069
73102
73105
73099
73170
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
96362
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
75234
73099
73099
73099
73099
55441
73099
73105
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099



